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

$11,000 terms,

Agent
DA 6-2719  FA 8-2316

REAL ESTATE
Wanted

CASH
Morvm Donsker

CASH

For Y Gl"H’l‘l! oed
‘or our qu
SR

116
CASH

% Open

2556 El Dorado
Sunday 12-5 P.M.

bedroom home, forced air
g , double gar=

tem, goner g
ence, fmnmculu(e inside
und out, Priced at $23,

% Clayton Realty
1008 Crenshaw Blvd.

FA. 8-0800

BEAT THIS?

$1200 down, 2 bedroom, in
South Rwlondu 2 car garage,
floors, acant,

s1" 950 tull prlcu. Quick pos-

WE WILL BUY

ANY ACCEPTABLE
PROPERTY
All Cash
CALL US
BEFORE YOU2HHLL

1

OR, 8-
J. C. MILLER

' ASSOCIATES

L|shngs Wanted

CASH

FOR

EQUITY

% PAUL H. HILL %

block fenced yard, patio, trop-

Hoplon: Realtor
PAUL H. HILL 4509 W.Torrance Blvd,
* Realtor * FR. 6-3555
23252 ROBERT ROAD |aNt® T0 BUY FROM OWNER
FR. 8-5238 Zf‘y"‘:.i’mﬂ%}"}?é‘:n'z"‘;“r"‘F.é’Jﬁ‘l
* Rentals
* B Owner APARTMENTS
3 hedmnnm 20x 20 garage, Furnished 120

icals, fruit and shade tre
50x160 level lot. Recent p.u
trim and inside, llu -
gmwn house, §16,800, ’4 ’0 \\
30th St., Toxrnnm.
. 6-8003

4 BEDROOMS

Try $2600 down on this 4
bedroom, 1% bath G.I. resale,

PALM SPRINGS
OF WILMINGTON

Large 1 bedroom and den, also
2 bedroom apartments, furn-
ished and unturnished, Tavish
30x50 heated pool, beautifully
landscaped

patio,
835 BAYVIEW TE 5-6057

ocated in North Torrance,
olose to public and parochial |3
#chos t has cinder block

% PAUL M. HILL %
Realtor

4509 W. TORRANCE BLVD.,

FR. 6-3555

Newly redecorated inside and out. Nic
extremely large yard, A steal at the prlco. Hurry!

Features Plus!
$15,900 FULL PRICE

Lovely 8 bedroom, service chh. fireplace, dining room, wall
to wall carpet, hardwood floors, disposal, wood paneling in
living room and immaculate throughout. Has patio, cabana,
attached double garage, Fully fenced, Submit on down,

Brand New!

Y 2 Custom Homes to Choose From %
These lovely homes have 3 bedroom and family, 2 baths,
built-ins in” kitchen, disposal, hardwood floors, ulldlng glunn
doors into yard and many other modern features, Large double
garage. Near new shopping centers and schools, Only $19,600

full price.
22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR. 8-2294

in West Torrance
* % 3 BEDROOMS EACH * %

4 year old home in very good
nelghborhood, Close to schools
and shopping, A good value at

Exceptionally clean, Newly
painted inside and out, Patio
and unusually nice landscap=

ing, 2 car garage, block wall
fence Total price §16,850, Wi $16,500, Re sure to see this
arrange  suitable -~ financing, one, No. 885,
No, 887,
RENT BEATER
$300 down. Payments $140 a month. 8 bedroom, single hath and

ower, Newly painted, THIRTY DAY POSSESSION,

Redondo Beach

2 car garvage, hardwood
other fine features,

4 years new, All improvements in,
v, wall to wall carpeing, many
§10,700 with $1750 down, = No, 839

South Torrance

3 bedroom home, 1% baths,
forced air heat and fireplace.
Room enough to build another
home on lot, GOOD BUY at
$17,600 with only $2000 down,
No, 803,

A beautiful 3 bedroom home
with fireplace, fenced rear
yard, near Southwood Shui’-
ing Center and schools, On
%17 860, Good terms,

¥  HOUSE TRAlLER

1906 Flamingo, 85 ft. (8 ft, w . Many extras. $2,750,
BASILY PN ANGED
ROY SHAW, REALTOR
3559 Torrance Blvd, Torrance

(Next door East of Torrance Post Office Annex)

FR. 6-3426

Evenings FR, 5-4534

s OPEN HOUSE %

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 1:5 P.M.
1115 FELBAR AVE.

Torrance Gardens

3.BEDROOM AND DEN
DISHWASHER
WALL TO WALL CARPETING
DOUBLE DETACHED GARAGE
FENCED YARD
PRICE $16,950

Custom Real Estate

2166 TORRANCE BLVD, FA, 8:1995

Orange County
32 bedroom and den, 1% bath,

FR. 6-6511 m so.m WRER,

ROOM APAETMENT furnish-
$12 week and up, Sleeping

roomn 38. Utllmol nnd linen
include Eurekn Hotel, 1728
Abalone, FA 8-975:

and maoy
sules, fOVBLY furnisned 1 hadroom

utomatic washer, ga-

rage. ose to civic center,
A‘Ful‘t’s2 only. No pets, $110.

Month rate,
Individual

privacy, clean

8. Vermont, ’rnrmnca

deep fenced lot, fruit trees,
near school, dwnod ﬂqurrﬁ

d for QUI SALE Lo-
cated in La Hnbrn. northwest
Orange County.
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